MEETING
Public Safety Committee
July 13, 2020
10:00 AM
Virtual Meeting (Zoom)
Watch Live Stream (YouTube)

AGENDA

Items for review and discussion

1
2
3.
4

Approve minutes from previous meeting (June 2020)
Pandemic Update
Town Pathway
CEP Updates
a. Status
b. Pandemic

Review status of eGroup proposal
Old business

Next Meeting Date: August 10, 2020

Adjourn



